2022 F B R AR SEAFZ R T WIS RS TR
ook o 25 B Gk kok
ERERSCUREUTHIL : 140 El REUEHIZE: 127

P L=/ A BRiFA%
157 12 12
156 4 16
155 10 26
154 10 36
153 10 46
152 13 59
151 15 74
150 23 97
149 29 126
148 30 156
147 47 203
146 36 239
145 52 291
144 61 352
143 84 436
142 106 542
141 96 638
140 119 757
139 119 876
138 127 1003
137 144 1147
136 149 1296
135 149 1445
134 162 1607

B IR AN H R AHE
133 135 1742
132 174 1916
131 175 2091
130 193 2284
129 175 2459
128 162 2621
127 188 2809




20225 ¥ 8 AR A XK B 5 A AR T AL PR BCE ST 4E TR

*kk SES B Gk kok
ERERSCUREUTHIL : 140 El REUEHIZE: 127

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
498 11 11 469 3 80
495 1 12 468 4 84
494 1 13 467 5 89
492 1 14 466 3 92
491 1 15 465 3 95
489 1 16 464 7 102
488 1 17 463 8 110
487 1 18 462 9 119
486 2 20 461 9 128
485 2 22 460 9 137
483 2 24 459 10 147
482 3 27 458 4 151
481 1 28 457 4 155
480 1 29 456 9 164
479 4 33 455 12 176
478 4 37 454 6 182
477 2 39 453 9 191
476 7 46 452 12 203
475 3 49 451 9 212
474 2 51 450 14 226
473 5 56 449 8 234
472 7 63 448 15 249
471 5 68 447 11 260
470 9 77 446 7 267
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20225 ¥ 8 AR A XK B 5 A AR T AL PR BCE ST 4E TR

*kk SES B Gk kok
ERERSCUREUTHIL : 140 El REUEHIZE: 127

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
445 16 283 421 44 1004
444 17 300 420 31 1035
443 27 327 419 32 1067
442 11 338 418 33 1100
441 14 352 417 40 1140
440 16 368 416 32 1172
439 12 380 415 34 1206
438 28 408 414 38 1244
437 23 431 413 42 1286
436 34 465 412 36 1322
435 35 500 411 20 1342
434 30 530 410 42 1384
433 23 553 409 32 1416
432 34 587 408 21 1437
431 26 613 407 27 1464
430 50 663 406 36 1500
429 41 704 405 23 1523
428 31 735 404 31 1554
427 33 768 403 34 1588
426 31 799 402 28 1616
425 38 837 401 39 1655
424 49 886 400 20 1675
423 38 924 399 29 1704
422 36 960 398 37 1741
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20225 ¥ 8 AR A XK B 5 A AR T AL PR BCE ST 4E TR

*kk SES B Gk kok
ERERSCUREUTHIL : 140 El REUEHIZE: 127

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
397 21 1762 373 20 2294
396 30 1792 372 15 2309
395 27 1819 371 18 2327
394 21 1840 370 15 2342
393 29 1869 369 15 2357
392 20 1889 368 21 2378
391 21 1910 367 14 2392
390 21 1931 366 20 2412
389 23 1954 365 20 2432
388 24 1978 364 20 2452
387 26 2004 363 15 2467
386 19 2023 362 18 2485
385 27 2050 361 9 2494
384 23 2073 360 20 2514
383 16 2089 359 22 2536
382 24 2113 358 17 2553
381 16 2129 357 16 2569
380 31 2160 356 18 2587
379 20 2180 355 15 2602
378 18 2198 354 15 2617
377 22 2220 353 13 2630
376 15 2235 352 12 2642
375 24 2259 351 12 2654
374 15 2274 350 13 2667
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20225 ¥ 8 AR A XK B 5 A AR T AL PR BCE ST 4E TR

*kk SES B Gk kok
ERERSCUREUTHIL : 140 El REUEHIZE: 127

7B IR A #H R A%
349 12 2679
348 9 2688
347 8 2696
346 8 2704
345 6 2710
344 10 2720
343 7 2727
342 8 2735
341 6 2741
340 9 2750
339 8 2758
338 2 2760
337 6 2766
336 1 2767
335 3 2770
334 1 2771
332 4 2775
331 2 2777
330 2 2779
329 7 2786
328 2 2788
326 1 2789
325 2 2791
324 1 2792

B IR AN H R AHE
323 2 2794
321 2 2796
320 2 2798
319 2 2800
317 1 2801
316 2 2803
313 1 2804
312 1 2805
307 2 2807
305 1 2808
283 1 2809




